
1 山  田  葉  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 44.84 19.61 25.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.31 1.37-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 2S<+1A+2T+SEQ < 3.44 -0.26 3.18-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp2V 1.73 0.03 1.760 1 0 0 0

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.52 0.84-5 -3 -3 -4 -4

6 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.591 1 0 0 1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.03 2.891 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 0 0 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 0 0 0

20.38 19.61

Composition 2.67 3.103.25 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.203.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.153.50 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.00

25.23

2 才  福  亜莉咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 42.44 18.20 25.24 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.92 2.38-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 -1 -1 0

3 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.060 0 -1 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.30-1 -2 0 0 -1

6 2Lo<+1A+1A+SEQ < 3.56 -0.27 3.29-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2S+2T<< << F 1.87 X -0.65 1.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F 1.98 X -0.07 1.91-1 0 -1 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.841 0 0 0 0

20.41 18.20

Composition 2.67 3.103.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 3.103.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 2.25

25.24

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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3 荒  木  菜  凪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 41.11 16.15 24.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze<+2T<< e 1.66 -0.58 1.08-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

2 2Lo+1A+2T+SEQ 4.10 0.00 4.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.39-1 1 1 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.18 1.681 1 1 2 1

5 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2F< < 1.44 -0.23 1.21-2 -2 -2 -2 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz!q ! 2.31 X -0.50 1.81-3 -3 -1 -2 -3

9 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

17.75 16.15

Composition 2.67 3.153.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.153.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.053.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

24.96

4 中  根  怜  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 4 41.04 18.21 22.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -2 -1 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.05 1.250 0 0 -2 0

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.35 1.01-2 -5 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

8 2F<+1Eu+2S < 3.56 X -0.29 3.27-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lz!<+2T< ! 2.99 X -0.77 2.22-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.54 2.46-2 -3 0 -1 -3

20.41 18.21

Composition 2.67 2.753.00 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.803.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

22.83
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5 山  本  さつき

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 6 39.30 14.34 24.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.05 2.951 1 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 1 0

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 1 0 0 0

6 2F<< << 0.50 -0.21 0.29-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.12 1.38-2 -2 0 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2T+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.44 1.43-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 -1 -1 0 0

15.47 14.34

Composition 2.67 3.203.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.153.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.00

24.96

6 角  田  愛  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 3 35.20 13.21 23.49 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.21 0.29-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.10 1.20-1 0 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 F 1.80 -0.86 0.94-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -2 0

8 1A+2T<+1A+SEQ < F 3.56 X -0.55 3.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.801 1 0 1 0

15.68 13.21

Composition 2.67 2.903.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.903.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.50

23.49

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ４級　女子
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